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Ansaldo STS
S.p-A.

Ansaldo STS
Transportatio
n Systems
India Private
Limited

2016
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201678

1
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63,736,410

2017
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1

21,019,250
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2016 8 26 5 2016 4
201664 11 1
2016 8 26 7.5422
201665
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12 30
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6,000 2015 6,000
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ZTEsoft
Netherlands
B.V.
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3,000

1

2016
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2017
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111.6
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2020

5

1

31

31




2017



	0 海外监管公告
	中兴通讯：独立非执行董事关于相关事项的独立意见

